4231LM51G00335 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Laird Technologies 4231LM51G00335 Laird Technologies Supplier Laird Technologies Distributor
Laird Technologies
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 4231LM51G00335
MANUFACTURER Laird Technologies
DESCRIPTION IO NICU NRSG PU V0 REC
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DATA SHEET
WIDTH 1.614" (41.00mm)
TYPE Fabric Over Foam
SHAPE Rectangle
SERIES -
PLATING - THICKNESS -
PLATING -
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MATERIAL -
MANUFACTURER STANDARD LEAD TIME 4 Weeks
LENGTH 3.350" (85.09mm)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
HEIGHT 0.059" (1.50mm)
ATTACHMENT METHOD -
4231LM51G00335
Part Number: 4231LM51G00335
Manufacturer/Brand: Laird Technologies
Product description IO NICU NRSG PU V0 REC
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
4231LM51G00335.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 4231LM51G00335
4231LM51G00335.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
4231-T110-K0F2H-7A
Manufacturers:  E-T-A
Description:  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 120VAC 7A
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
42318-2
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  CONN SPADE TERM 16-20AWG #6
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
4231PA51H01800
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  GASKET FAB/FOAM 41X457.2MM RECT
In stock:  625 pcs
RFQ
4231-T110-K0F2H-3A
Manufacturers:  E-T-A
Description:  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 120VAC 3A
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
4232
Manufacturers:  Keystone Electronics Corp.
Description:  BREADBRD PREPUNCHED INSULAT NPTH
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
4231PA51H00950
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  GK NICU PTAFG PU V0 REC
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
4231-T110-K0F2H-5A
Manufacturers:  E-T-A
Description:  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 120VAC 5A
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
4231-T110-K0F2H-2A
Manufacturers:  E-T-A
Description:  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 120VAC 2A
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
4231PA51H01200
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  GK NICU PTAFG PU V0 REC
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
4232
Manufacturers:  Davies Molding, LLC.
Description:  KNOB FLUTED 1/4"-20 PLASTIC
In stock:  492 pcs
RFQ
4231-T110-K0F2H-8A
Manufacturers:  E-T-A
Description:  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 120VAC 8A
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
4231PA51H07800
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  GK NICU PTAFG PU V0 REC
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ